FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (K)
3 500/4 000/5 000
4 000
WATTS (W)
20/30/40
30/40/50

   For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 5.
P14BR
ORDERING GUIDE
BRIDGE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
LUMEN PACKAGE WATTS (W)1 BRIDGEWATTS (W)1 BRIDGE LUMEN OUTPUT (LM)
1'X4'
1LA1 40
11
1 035
1LPS
20 1 111
30 1 007
40 1 035
1LP40P
20 1 146
30 1 146
40 1 146
2'X2'
2LA1 40
11
1 035
2LPS
20 1 111
30 1 108
40 1 034
2LP40P
20 1 146
30 1 146
40 1 146
2'X4'
4LA1 50
11
1 028
4LPS
30 1 138
40 1 080
50 1 028
4LP50P
30 1 222
40 1 222
50 1 222
P14BR  •  Rev. 2023-12-12
P14BR
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
BRAND MODEL NUMBER
Lutron DVSTV, DVSTV-453PH-WH, DVTV, DVSCTV, NFTV,
NTSTV-DV
Leviton IP710-DLZ, IP710-LFZ
Dimming range: 10%-100%
¹ This table shows dimmers that have been tested and have demonstrated proper
operation under normal conditions. Each installation being unique, various factors
such as load, common neutrals or other electrical products on the circuit can, in
certain instances, cause variance in system performance. Read and comply to
the dimmer installation instructions. Consult dimming system manufacturer for
additional support in operation. Some dimmers may require more than one product
for stable operation. AimLite recommends to use dimmers designed to work with
LED products. Older dimmers designed for incandescent products may cause
erratic operation.
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
2 3/
8 " (6.2 cm
)
47 3/
4 " (121.3 cm
)
47 3/
4 " (121.3 cm
)
23 3/
4 " (60
.3 cm
)
23 3/4" (60.3 cm) 23 3/4" (60.3 cm)11 7/8" (30.3 cm)